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Term 4, 2017 
 

 

 

Sandwiches/Rolls and Wraps  

Add 50c for rolls/wraps, or extras: pineapple, cheese, tomato, carrot, beetroot, 
cucumber and/or lettuce. 

 

Snacks 
 

Drinks 
 

Frozen Treats 

Salad (With: Ham, chicken or tuna) $5.00 Berry Yoghurt Cup 
Seasonal Fruit 
Veggie Bag 
Pizza Muffin 
Pasta Cups 
Garlic Bread 
Corn On The Cob 
Mousse Cups  
Popcorn 
Spinach & Cheese Puff 
Mini Muffins  
Pikelets  
Vegemite Crackers 

$2.00 Iced Strawberry $2.00 
Iced Chocolate $2.00 
Iced Honeycomb $2.00 
Flavoured Milk 
(Choc, Strawberry, Banana) 

$1.50 

Spring Water $2.00 
99% Juice Popper 
(Tropical, Orange, 
Apple/Blackcurrant) 

$2.00 

 

Frozen Yogurt $2.00 
Vanilla Ice Cream Tub $1.50 
Paddle Pops 
Icy Twists 
Calippos 
Orange & Mango Cup  

$1.50 
$1.00 
$1.00 
  50c 

Blackcurrant Cup   50c 
 

Ham, Salad or Tuna                $4.00 $1.00 

Salad Mini Wrap 
Cheese and Tomato (With: Ham or Chicken) 

$4.00 
$4.00 

$1.00 
$1.00 

Cheese and Tomato $3.00 $1.00 

Egg and Lettuce $3.50 $1.00 

Cheese 
Toasted Sandwiches: 
Ham/Cheese/Tomato (Gluten Free) 

$2.50 
 
$5.50 

 $1.00 
 $1.00 

 50c 

Ham/Chicken with Cheese and/or Tomato  
Ham or Chicken  
Cheese and Tomato  
Cheese 

$4.50 
$4.00 
$3.50 
$3.00 

 50c 
40c 

 30c 
 5c 

Gluten Free Items 

Ham/Cheese/Tomato Toastie 
Garlic Bread Roll        
Mini Muffin                  

$5.50 
$2.00 

50c 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Lasagne $5.00 Chicken & Salad Box $4.50 Lasagne $5.00 Lasagne $5.00 Ham, Cheese and 

Tomato Toastie 
$4.50 

Roast Chicken and 
Gravy Roll 

$4.50 Chicken Burger 
(Cheese/Lettuce/ 
Mayo) 

$4.50 Roast Chicken and Gravy 
Roll 

$4.50 Sandy Beach BLT Burger 
(Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato) 

$4.50 Sweet Chilli Chick Wrap 
-Lettuce,Mayo&Cheese 

$4.00 

Pasta Bowl $4.00 Egg and Lettuce 
Sandwich 

$3.50 Chicken & Salad Box $4.50 Mini Salad Wrap $4.00 Pasta Bowl $4.00 

Sweet Chilli Chick Wrap 
-Lettuce,Mayo&Cheese 

$4.00 Homemade Chicken 
and Vege Sausage Roll 

$3.00 Sandy Beach BLT (Bacon, 
Lettuce, Tomato) 

$4.50 Hot Dog (with or without 
sauce) 

$3.50 Ham and Pineapple 
Pizza 

$3.50 

Mrs Macs Pie OR 
Potato Pie 

$3.50 Chicken Bundle $2.50 Tuna, Lettuce, Cheese 
and Mayo Wrap 

$4.00 Cheese and Tomato 
Toastie 

$3.50 Homemade Chicken 
and Vege Sausage Roll 

$3.00 

Cheese Toastie $3.00 Corn on the Cob $1.00 Ham and Pineapple Pizza $3.50 Chicken Bundle $2.50 Chicken Bundle $2.50 

Chicken Bundle $2.50 Garlic Bread  $1.00 Corn on the Cob $1.00 Spinach and Cheese 
Triangles (3 per serve) 

$1.50 Garlic Bread  $1.00 

$6 Everyday Meal 

Deals!  

 

Pasta Bowl 
Milk/Juice 

Fruit 

 

Ham and Pineapple Pizza 
 Milk/Juice 

Fruit 

 

Egg and Lettuce Sandwich 
(Gluten Free Option) 

Milk/Juice & Fruit 

 

Ham and Cheese Toastie, 
Milk/Juice 

Fruit 

 

Fried Rice (Gluten Free) 
Milk/Juice  

Fruit 

 

November 8 – Greek 

“International Food Day” (Orders 
DUE - Friday, November 3). 
 
December 8 – Burger Bonanza Day 
(Orders DUE - Friday, December 3). 


