

Sandy



Term 4, 2017



Sandwiches/Rolls and Add 50c for rolls/wraps, or extras: pineapple, cheese, tomat cucumber and/or lettuce.	The second se	Snacks		Drinks		Frozen Tr	eats
Salad (With: Ham, chicken or tuna)	\$5.00	Berry Yoghurt Cup	\$2.00	Iced Strawberry	\$2.00	Frozen Yogurt	\$2.00
Ham, Salad or Tuna	\$4.00	Seasonal Fruit	\$1.00	Iced Chocolate	\$2.00	Vanilla Ice Cream Tub	\$1.50
Salad Mini Wrap	\$4.00	Veggie Bag	\$1.00	Iced Honeycomb	\$2.00	Paddle Pops	\$1.50
Cheese and Tomato (With: Ham or Chicken)	\$4.00	Pizza Muffin	\$1.00	Flavoured Milk	\$1.50	Icy Twists	\$1.00
Cheese and Tomato	\$3.00	Pasta Cups	\$1.00	(Choc, Strawberry, Banana)		Calippos	\$1.00
Egg and Lettuce	\$3.50	Garlic Bread	\$1.00	Spring Water	\$2.00	Orange & Mango Cup	50c
Cheese	\$2.50	Corn On The Cob	\$1.00	99% Juice Popper	\$2.00	Blackcurrant Cup	50c
Toasted Sandwiches:	·	Mousse Cups	\$1.00	(Tropical, Orange,		November 8 – Greek	
Ham/Cheese/Tomato (Gluten Free)	\$5.50	Popcorn	50c	Apple/Blackcurrant)		"International Food Day"	/ (Orders
Ham/Chicken with Cheese and/or Tomato	\$4.50	Spinach & Cheese Puff	50c	Gluten Free Items		DUE - Friday, November 3	•
Ham or Chicken	\$4.00	Mini Muffins	40c	Ham/Cheese/Tomato Toastie	\$5.50	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	.,-
Cheese and Tomato	\$3.50	Pikelets	30c	Garlic Bread Roll	\$2.00	December 8 – Burger Bor	nanza Day
Cheese	\$3.00	Vegemite Crackers	5c	Mini Muffin	50c		

Monday	/	Tuesda	у	Wednesda	ay	Thursday	/	Friday	
Lasagne	\$5.00	Chicken & Salad Box	\$4.50	Lasagne	\$5.00	Lasagne	\$5.00	Ham, Cheese and Tomato Toastie	\$4.50
Roast Chicken and Gravy Roll	\$4.50	Chicken Burger (Cheese/Lettuce/ Mayo)	\$4.50	Roast Chicken and Gravy Roll	\$4.50	Sandy Beach BLT Burger (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)	\$4.50	Sweet Chilli Chick Wrap -Lettuce,Mayo&Cheese	\$4.00
Pasta Bowl	\$4.00	Egg and Lettuce Sandwich	\$3.50	Chicken & Salad Box	\$4.50	Mini Salad Wrap	\$4.00	Pasta Bowl	\$4.00
Sweet Chilli Chick Wrap -Lettuce, Mayo & Cheese	\$4.00	Homemade Chicken and Vege Sausage Roll	\$3.00	Sandy Beach BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)	\$4.50	Hot Dog (with or without sauce)	\$3.50	Ham and Pineapple Pizza	\$3.50
Mrs Macs Pie OR Potato Pie	\$3.50	Chicken Bundle	\$2.50	Tuna, Lettuce, Cheese and Mayo Wrap	\$4.00	Cheese and Tomato Toastie	\$3.50	Homemade Chicken and Vege Sausage Roll	\$3.00
Cheese Toastie	\$3.00	Corn on the Cob	\$1.00	Ham and Pineapple Pizza	\$3.50	Chicken Bundle	\$2.50	Chicken Bundle	\$2.50
Chicken Bundle	\$2.50	Garlic Bread	\$1.00	Corn on the Cob	\$1.00	Spinach and Cheese Triangles (3 per serve)	\$1.50	Garlic Bread	\$1.00

\$6 Everyday Meal

Deals!

Pasta Bowl Milk/Juice Fruit Ham and Pineapple Pizza Milk/Juice Fruit Egg and Lettuce Sandwich (Gluten Free Option) Milk/Juice & Fruit Ham and Cheese Toastie, Milk/Juice Fruit Fried Rice (Gluten Free)
Milk/Juice
Fruit